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R-FF1-CAP Cover cap for frame fixing R-FF1 and R-FFS

Cover cap for aesthetic installation of frame fixings with the SW13 head size, availa
ble in many coloure versions

Product information

Features and benefits
•	 Aesthetic  finishing  after  installation  of

R-FF1  frame  fixings
•	 Many  coloure  versions  to optimize  aesthetic

installation  effect

Applications
•	 Door and window frames
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Product information

Size Product Code

Bolt
Diameter

RAL Colour
Head size

Sw d

[mm]

19,6

R-FF1-CAP-1001 13 19.6 1001

R-FF1-CAP-6020 13 19.6 6020

R-FF1-CAP-7024 13 19.6 7024

R-FF1-CAP-7035 13 19.6 7035

R-FF1-CAP-7043 13 19.6 7043

R-FF1-CAP-8017 13 19.6 8017

R-FF1-CAP-9002 13 19.6 9002

R-FF1-CAP-9005 13 19.6 9005

R-FF1-CAP-9016 13 19.6 9016

Product commercial data

Product Code
Diameter

[mm]
RAL Colour

Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes

Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet

R-FF1-CAP-1001 19.6 1001 50 50 38400 0.04 0.04 60.0 5906675321370

R-FF1-CAP-6020 19.6 6020 50 50 38400 0.04 0.04 59.2 5906675321400

R-FF1-CAP-7024 19.6 7024 50 50 38400 0.03 0.03 56.1 5906675321417

R-FF1-CAP-7035 19.6 7035 50 50 38400 0.04 0.04 60.0 5906675321431

R-FF1-CAP-7043 19.6 7043 50 50 38400 0.02 0.02 43.8 5906675321448

R-FF1-CAP-8017 19.6 8017 50 50 38400 0.04 0.04 60.7 5906675321387

R-FF1-CAP-9002 19.6 9002 50 50 38400 0.04 0.04 60.7 5906675321455

R-FF1-CAP-9005 19.6 9005 50 50 38400 0.04 0.04 60.0 5906675321424

R-FF1-CAP-9016 19.6 9016 50 50 38400 0.04 0.04 57.6 5906675321479


